HUD Rental Assistance Opt Outs and Terminations 1995 - 2016

County

Alameda
Butte
Contra Costa

Fresno
Imperial

Kern

Los Angeles
Merced
Monterey
Napa

Orange
Placer
Riverside
Sacramento
San Bernardino
San Diego
San Francisco
San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo
San Mateo
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Shasta
Siskiyou
Solano
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Sutter

Tulare
Ventura

Yolo

Grand Total

California
Housing
Partnership
Corporation

Number of
Properties

14
5
10
15
4
12
121
1
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Rent Assisted
Homes

520
129
726
678
29
287
3,882
14
37
24
207
42
530
1,480
397
1,908
83
132
22
201
1,623
285
88
65
315
213
44
31
73
198
296
14,559

Total Homes

1,299
205
1,397
1,852
29
443
5,464
100
62
118
411
144
818
4,006
1,080
3,588
91
400
22
341
2,328
505
204
87
929
504
217
240
211
303
754
28,152
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